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Tariff Notice No. 1984/280-Applications for Exclusion from Determination-continued 

The identification reference to the application number indicates the office to which any objections should be made. 
H.O.-Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington. 

Any person wishing to lod1:1e an objection to the granting of these applications should do so in writing to the above office on or before 
14th February 1985. Submissions should include a reference to the identification reference, application number, Tariff item and description 
of goods concerned and be supported by information as to: 

(a) The range of equivalent goods manufactured locally; 
(b) The proportion of New Zealand and imported material used in manufacture; 
(c) Present and potential output; and 
(d) Details of factory cost in terms of materials, labour, overhead, etc. 
Dated at Wellington this 17th day of January 1985. 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Custoqis. 

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND 

STATEMENT OF AsSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 
WEDNESDAY, 19 DECEMBER 1984 

Liabilities 
Overseas liabilities-

Denominated in overseas currencies­
(a) Short term 
(b) Long term . . 1,633,626 

Denominated in New Zealand currency­
(a) Short term 
(b) Long term 

Allocation of special drawing rights by 
I.M.F. 

Deposits­
(a) State: 

Public account . 
Other 

(b) Marketing organisations 
(c) Stabilisation accounts .. 
(d) Trading banks 
(e) Other 

Notes in circulation 
Other liabilities 
Reserves-

(a) General reserve 
(b) Other reserves . . . . 
(c) Profit and loss appropriation account 

50,576 

3,140,048 
229,484 
156,389 
115,363 

9 
31,995 

61,440 
50,088 

$(000) 

1,684,202 

287,591 

3,673,288 
855,744 
118,510 

111,528 

$6,730,863 

Assets 
Overseas assets-

Denominated in overseas currencies­
(a) Short term 
(b) Long term . . . . 
(c) Holdings of I.M.F. special drawing 

rights . . . . . . . . 
Denominated in New Zealand currency­

(a) Short term 
(b) Long term 

Gold .. 

Advances and discounts­
(a) State: 

Public account .. 
Other .. 

(b) Marketing organisations 
( c) Stabilisation accounts .. 
(d) Trading banks: 

Compensatory deposits 
Other 

(e) Other 

Investments in New Zealand-
(a) New Zealand Government securities 
(b) Other 

Other assets .. 

2,663,439 
15,907 

13,857 

2,959 
699 

2,771 
801,407 
491,558 

12,634 
18 

1,804,787 
3,023 

$(000) 

2,696,861 

1,308,388 

1,807,810 
917,804 

$6,730,863 

G. K. FROGGATT, Chief Manager, Corporate Services. 
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