THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Notice No. 1984/280—Applications for Exclusion from Determination—continued

The identification reference to the application number indicates the office to which any objections should be made.

H.O.—Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington.

Any person wishing to lodge an objection to the granting of these applications should do so in writing to the above office on or before 14th February 1985. Submissions should include a reference to the identification reference, application number, Tariff item and description of goods concerned and be supported by information as to:

- (a) The range of equivalent goods manufactured locally;
- (b) The proportion of New Zealand and imported material used in manufacture;
- (c) Present and potential output; and
- (d) Details of factory cost in terms of materials, labour, overhead, etc.

Dated at Wellington this 17th day of January 1985.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND

Statement of Assets and Liabilities of the Reserve Bank of New Zealand as at the Close of Business on Wednesday, 19 December 1984

Liabilities	\$(000)	Assets	\$(000)
Overseas liabilities—		Overseas assets—	
Denominated in overseas currencies— (a) Short term		Denominated in overseas currencies— (a) Short term	
(b) Long term 1,633,626		(b) Long term 15,907	
Denominated in New Zealand currency—		(c) Holdings of I.M.F. special drawing	
(a) Short term 50,576		rights 13,857	
(b) Long term		Denominated in New Zealand currency—	
	1,684,202	(a) Short term	
Allocation of special drawing rights by	207 501	(b) Long term 2,959	
I.M.F	287,591	Gold 699	2,696,861
(a) State:		Advances and discounts—	2,090,001
Public account 3,140,048		(a) State:	
Other		Public account	
(b) Marketing organisations 156,389		Other 2,771	
(c) Stabilisation accounts		(b) Marketing organisations 801,407	
(d) Trading banks		(c) Stabilisation accounts 491,558	
(e) Other 31,995	2 (72 200	(d) Trading banks:	
Notes in circulation	3,673,288 855,744	Compensatory deposits 12,634	
Other liabilities	118,510	Other 12,634 (e) Other	
Reserves—	110,510	(c) other 10	1,308,388
(a) General reserve 61,440		Investments in New Zealand—	1,200,200
(b) Other reserves		(a) New Zealand Government securities 1,804,787	
(c) Profit and loss appropriation account		(b) Other 3,023	
	111,528		1,807,810
		Other assets	917,804
	\$6,730,863		\$6,730,863
•	=======================================		Ψ0,730,803

G. K. FROGGATT, Chief Manager, Corporate Services.